
human resources presents

GET YOUR FLU SHOT!
Getting vaccinated at Texas Children’s is quick and easy! Simply complete your Flu Vaccine Consent Form online 
via the Employee Health and Wellness Portal and get vaccinated at one of the events below.* 

Employee Health will be administering seasonal influenza vaccinations at no charge to:

FLU VACCINATION EVENT SCHEDULE
Texas Children’s employees should complete the Flu Vaccine Consent Form online before attending the events.

LOCATIONS 
Main Campus
The Auxiliary Bridge 

Monday, October 30

Tuesday, September 26
Thursday, September 28 
Tuesday, October 3
Friday, October 6
Friday, October 13
Wednesday, October 18 

6:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
6:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
6:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
6:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
6:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

West Campus
Lobby  

Friday, October 6 
Monday, October 9  
Thursday, October 12  

6:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
6:30 a.m - 2:00 p.m.

Meyer Building
Lobby 

CBO N. Stadium  

Health Plan/West Loop South

8:00 a.m.  - 9:30 a.m.

Greenway Plaza 

8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

John P. McGovern 
Oreo Cookie Conf. Room 

1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Pavilion for Women, 4th Floor 
Benefits & Well-Being Fair 

Tuesday, October 10

Wednesday, October 4 

The Woodlands Friday, October 13
Monday, October 16
Thursday, October 19

6:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
6:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
6:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

BROUGHT TO YOU BY YOUR EMPLOYEE HEALTH & WELL-BEING TEAM.  

*The Employee Health and Wellness Portal can be found online via Connect/Employee Health & Well-Being/ Employee Health.
** Baylor College of Medicine employees working in Texas Children’s facilities will complete paper consent forms when vaccinated.
Attn Affiliates: Employee Health will NOT keep flu vaccine records; please be prepared to make copies or take a picture of your flu consent. 
form.
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• Texas Children’s volunteers
• Baylor College of Medicine employees working in Texas Children’s facilities**

• Texas Children’s employees
• Texas Children’s medical staff

Thursday, October 5
Thursday, November 2 

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 10 

6:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Health Plan/Bayou City Ctr. Thursday, October 26 8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Thursday, October 19 
Tuesday, October 24

https://texaschildrens.puresafety.com
https://texaschildrens.puresafety.com
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